Il Semester Time Table

Day Date Topic Dr.
Wednesday 30-Jan-19  [Introduction + Anthropometery Dr Vivek
General Examination +
Thursday 31-Jan-19 History Taking Dr. Puneet
3 General Examination + :
Friday 1-Feb-19 History Taking Dr Kumarika
Saturday 2-Feb-19  — ————
Sunday 3-Feb-19 - ——
o History Taking +
Monday 4-Feb-19 Symptomatology Dr Hanumante
Tuesday 5-Feb-19 Growth & Development Dr Leena
Case + Immunization
Wednesday 6-Feb-19 (National Immunization Dr. Sunil
Schedule)
Thursday 7-Feb-19 Case + Vit D & C Deficiency Dr. Yesha
Friday 8-Feb-19 Case + Breast Feeding Dr. Amruta
Case + Immunization (other
Saturday 9-Feb-19 than National Immunization Dr. Tanmay
Schedule)
Sunday 10-Feb-19 Sl e
Monday 11-Feb-19 | Case + Vit A & C Deficiency Dr Puneet
Tuesday 12-Feb-19 Term End Exam

Students should be present in the wards by 09.45 am sharp

Things to carry

Books - Clinical: Hutchinson and text book in Paediatrics by Dr. O P Ghai
Name Plates, Stethoscope, Pencil torch, hammer and measuring tape

— The case for the next day should be enquired with Dr. Rahul Jahagirdar one day prior

rofessor

Dr. Rahul Jahagirdar
Professcr = “adiatrics
Pediatric scrinolopist

Reg. ho. 76157

r. Rahul Jahagirdar

epartment of Pediatrics

ﬁ) 80% attendance is compulsory to be eliaible to attend term end exams.

Term end exam will be in the form of MCQ'S and bed side examination skills




